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Description

198601130000
10620

01/13/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PAYTON,
WANDA H.

57 62

198601130000
11300

01/13/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEBB,
WILLIAM K.

56 981 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 51,
PAGE 119

198601130000
11570

01/13/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PAYTON,
WANDA H.

57 62 Other:BOOK
40, PAGE 580
RE-
RECORDED
43, 19

198601130000
11690

01/13/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILAZZO,
SAMUEL J. &
BREN

57 63 Other:BOOK
43, PAGE 2

198601130000
11860

01/13/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NELSON,
WILLIAM N. &
JULI

57 71 Other:BK 51, P
AGE 2

198601130000
11830

01/13/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

57 62

198601020000
00050

01/02/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

55 604 Other:BOOK
NO 44, PAGE
18

198601160000
15500

01/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

57 410

198601060000
02460

01/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

108 616

198601060000
04120

01/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

55 953 Other:BOOK
51, PAGE 906

198601060000
04390

01/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

108 616

198601200000
19590

01/20/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

57 902

198601090000
07610

01/09/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEMONS, H.
MICHAEL &
PATR

56 440 Other:BOOK
48, PAGE 959

198601090000
07820

01/09/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

56 440

198601270000
26590

01/27/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BENDALL,
WILLIAM RAY

58 736

198601280000
27520

01/28/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

58 988

198601280000
27720

01/28/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HEAD,
MALCOLM A.
III & BE

58 988 Other:BOOK
57, PAGE 197

198601300000
29540

01/30/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARCHESE,
JOHN M. &
MICHE

59 183 Other:IN 48,
PAGE 541

198601310000
29780

01/31/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

59 418 Other:BOOK
56, PAGE 48



198602200000
47160

02/20/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NELSON,
WILLIAM N. &
JULI

61 574

198602200000
47290

02/20/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NELSON,
WILLIAM N. &
JULI

61 574 Other:BK 51,
PAGE 2
BK 57, PAGE
565

198602040000
31870

02/04/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOTES,
THOMAS J,
JR. & CA

59 632

198602040000
31950

02/04/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

59 632 Other:IN 59,
PAGE 626

198602260000
51130

02/26/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

62 161

198602260000
51090

02/26/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THIGPEN,
DEBORAH P.
ETAL

62 139 Other:BOOK
53, PAGE 539

198602260000
51290

02/26/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARKER,
GLADYS H.
ETAL

62 139

198602260000
51390

02/26/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLT, TOMMY
L. & WANDA

62 161 Other:REAL
VOL. 62, PAGE
155

198602270000
51780

02/27/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUNTER,
MARIAN JO

62 221

198602070000
36410

02/07/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NUNN,
CHERYL R.

60 182

198602070000
37040

02/07/1986
12:00:00 AM

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

60 183


