Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1986; Name= UNION BANK & TRUST CO; Party Seq= 2;										= 2;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601130000 10620	01/13/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PAYTON, WANDA H.	57	62				
198601130000 11300	01/13/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEBB, WILLIAM K.	56	981				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 51, PAGE 119
198601130000 11570	01/13/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PAYTON, WANDA H.	57	62				Other:BOOK 40, PAGE 580 RE- RECORDED 43, 19
198601130000 11690	01/13/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILAZZO, SAMUEL J. & BREN	57	63				Other:BOOK 43, PAGE 2
198601130000 11860	01/13/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NELSON, WILLIAM N. & JULI	57	71				Other:BK 51, P AGE 2
198601130000 11830	01/13/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	57	62				
198601020000 00050	01/02/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	55	604				Other:BOOK NO 44, PAGE 18
198601160000 15500	01/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	57	410				
198601060000 02460	01/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	108	616				
198601060000 04120	01/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	55	953				Other:BOOK 51, PAGE 906
198601060000 04390	01/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	108	616				
198601200000 19590	01/20/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	57	902				
198601090000 07610	01/09/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEMONS, H. MICHAEL & PATR	56	440				Other:BOOK 48, PAGE 959
198601090000 07820	01/09/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	56	440				
198601270000 26590	01/27/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BENDALL, WILLIAM RAY	58	736				
198601280000 27520	01/28/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	58	988				
198601280000 27720	01/28/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HEAD, MALCOLM A. III & BE	58	988				Other:BOOK 57, PAGE 197
198601300000 29540	01/30/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARCHESE, JOHN M. & MICHE	59	183				Other:IN 48, PAGE 541
198601310000 29780	01/31/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	59	418				Other:BOOK 56, PAGE 48

198602200000 47160	02/20/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NELSON, WILLIAM N. & JULI	61	574		
198602200000 47290	02/20/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NELSON, WILLIAM N. & JULI	61	574		Other:BK 51, PAGE 2 BK 57, PAGE 565
198602040000 31870	02/04/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOTES, THOMAS J, JR. & CA	59	632		
198602040000 31950	02/04/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	59	632		Other:IN 59, PAGE 626
198602260000 51130	02/26/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	62	161		
198602260000 51090	02/26/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THIGPEN, DEBORAH P. ETAL	62	139		Other:BOOK 53, PAGE 539
198602260000 51290	02/26/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARKER, GLADYS H. ETAL	62	139		
198602260000 51390	02/26/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLT, TOMMY L. & WANDA	62	161		Other:REAL VOL. 62, PAGE 155
198602270000 51780	02/27/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUNTER, MARIAN JO	62	221		
198602070000 36410	02/07/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NUNN, CHERYL R.	60	182		
198602070000 37040	02/07/1986 12:00:00 AM	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	60	183		